
RESULTS    Competition  1 CENCena Sv. Huberta  80 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:27:45

08:30:43

09:10:43

30

01:30:43

19.84

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:36:44

10:41:43

11:21:43

 60

01:31:00

19.78

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:21:23
 80

20.11

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

19.885SPEED km/h

04:01:23TIME

REC-T.

KATERINA HEMZALOVA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARISTA

Grey

CZE40356

Or1/1

  2001 Mare

  1

TIME 00:59:40

00:02:58 REC-T. 00:04:59

  7Nr.

10026524

12:34:35VET

REC-T. 00:13:12
00:07:57REC-T.

08:35:01

08:38:04

09:18:04

30

01:38:04

18.36

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:45:50

10:48:23

11:28:23

 60

01:30:19

19.93

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:30:16
 80

19.39

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

19.180SPEED km/h

04:10:16TIME

REC-T.

LUCIA STAROVECKA

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

SATEN

Bay

SVK40113

Arab

  2001 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:01:53

00:03:03 REC-T. 00:02:33

  3Nr.

10018710

12:39:45VET

REC-T. 00:09:29
00:05:36REC-T.

00:08:53+Diff.

08:35:05

08:39:02

09:19:02

30

01:39:02

18.18

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:45:48

10:52:51

11:32:51

 60

01:33:49

19.19

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:30:55
 80

20.67

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

19.130SPEED km/h

04:10:55TIME

REC-T.

PETR JADLOVSKY

CZECH REPUBLIC

KAHIRA

Chestnut

CZE40046

WB CZE

  2000 Mare

  3

TIME 00:58:04

00:03:57 REC-T. 00:07:03

 11Nr.

10018716

12:52:22VET

REC-T. 00:21:27
00:11:00REC-T.

00:09:32+Diff.

08:39:55

08:52:44

09:32:44

30

01:52:44

15.97

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:18:14

11:25:23

12:05:23

 60

01:52:39

15.98

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:20:32
 80

15.97

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

15.972SPEED km/h

05:00:32TIME

REC-T.

MARIO HOFFMANN

SLOVAKIA

DEZAL

Chestnut  2003 Gelding

  4

TIME 01:15:09

00:12:49 REC-T. 00:07:09

  1Nr.

13:38:28VET

REC-T. 00:17:56
00:19:58REC-T.

00:59:09+Diff.

08:39:51

08:52:45

09:32:45

30

01:52:45

15.97

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:18:18

11:25:25

12:05:25

 60

01:52:40

15.98

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:20:33
 80

15.97

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

15.971SPEED km/h

05:00:33TIME

REC-T.

PETRA HUBACOVA

SLOVAKIA

KOHEILAN KARPAT

Grey

103BB25

Arab

  2004 Gelding

  5

TIME 01:15:08

00:12:54 REC-T. 00:07:07

  2Nr.

13:36:17VET

REC-T. 00:15:44
00:20:01REC-T.

00:59:10+Diff.
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RESULTS    Competition  1 CENCena Sv. Huberta  80 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:39:28

08:40:44

09:20:44

30

01:40:44

17.87

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:18:36

11:21:03

12:01:03

 60

02:00:19

14.96

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:20:46
 80

15.05

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

15.959SPEED km/h

05:00:46TIME

REC-T.

MAGDALENA PRIKRYLOVA

SLOVAKIA

SHEKEL

Grey

102NB27

Shagya Arab

  2002 Gelding

  6

TIME 01:19:43

00:01:16 REC-T. 00:02:27

  9Nr.

10070064

13:32:13VET

REC-T. 00:11:27
00:03:43REC-T.

00:59:23+Diff.

08:46:58

08:51:48

09:31:48

30

01:51:48

16.10

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:48:23

11:51:42

12:31:42

 60

02:19:54

12.87

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:58:03
 80

13.90

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

14.199SPEED km/h

05:38:03TIME

REC-T.

DANA HLADISOVA

CZECH REPUBLIK

AL SHARISA

Bay

Warmblood

  2004 Mare

  7

TIME 01:26:21

00:04:50 REC-T. 00:03:19

 13Nr.

14:04:10VET

REC-T. 00:06:07
00:08:09REC-T.

01:36:40+Diff.

09:04:25

09:09:55

09:49:55

30

02:09:55

13.86

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:59:20

12:05:43

12:45:43

 60

02:15:48

13.25

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:15:33
 80

13.36

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

13.500SPEED km/h

05:55:33TIME

REC-T.

PETER JABLONSKY

SLOVAKIA

CHABIR

Chestnut  2004 Gelding

  8

TIME 01:29:50

00:05:30 REC-T. 00:06:23

  5Nr.

14:28:42VET

REC-T. 00:13:09
00:11:53REC-T.

01:54:10+Diff.

08:34:16

08:39:48

09:19:48

30

01:39:48

18.04

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:45:39

10:50:40

11:30:40

 60

01:30:52

19.81

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
MIRIAM ONDUSOVA

SLOVAKIA

MAASCHALL

Grey

Arab

 20001 Stallion

TIME   :  :

G2

LAME

00:05:32 REC-T. 00:05:01

 12Nr.

09:01:04

09:10:28

09:50:28

30

02:10:28

13.80

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 60Gate 2 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
MIROSLAV JADLOVSKY

CZECH REPUBLIC

AKSHA EL NIL

Bay

Arab

  2003 Mare

TIME   :  :

G1

LAME

00:09:24 REC-T.

 10Nr.

10029666

14.15.36printed : /12.11.2010
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RESULTS    Competition  1 CENCena Sv. Huberta  80 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

09:04:21

09:08:19

09:48:19

30

02:08:19

14.03

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:39:34

12:05:18

12:45:18

 60

02:16:59

13.14

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:01:55
 80

15.66

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
MONIKA HOCHMANOVA

SLOVAKIA

KADI

Grey

Shagya Arab

  2002 Stallion

TIME 01:16:37

G2

METABOLIC

00:03:58 REC-T. 00:25:44

  8Nr.

14:15:36VET

REC-T. 00:13:41

09:02:34

09:08:04

09:48:04

30

02:08:04

14.06

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:58:39

12:03:52

12:43:52

 60

02:15:48

13.25

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:15:34
 80

13.09

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
MARTIN DAL BIANCO DR.

AUSTRIA

GEORGINA FARAG

Grey

Shagya Arab

  2001 Mare

TIME 01:31:42

Finish Line

LAME

00:05:30 REC-T. 00:05:13

  4Nr.

14:43:28VET

REC-T. 00:27:54

14.15.36printed : /12.11.2010
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
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RESULTS    Competition  2 CENCena Sv. Huberta  60 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

09:48:27

09:52:43

10:32:43

30

01:22:43
21.76

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:51:02
 60

22.98

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

22.356SPEED km/h

02:41:02TIME

REC-T.

VERONIKA MYSLIVECKOVA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SVRATKA

Grey
shagya

  2001 Mare

  1

TIME 01:18:19
00:04:16

 33Nr.

10044456

12:00:50VET

REC-T. 00:09:48
00:04:16REC-T.

09:48:32

09:55:01

10:35:01

30

01:25:01
21.17

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:22:40
 60

16.72

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

18.685SPEED km/h

03:12:40TIME

REC-T.

PETRA PIATROVÁ

SLOVAKIA

KOHADŽI

Bay
Shagya Arab

  2000 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:47:39
00:06:29

 37Nr.

12:32:18VET

REC-T. 00:09:38
00:06:29REC-T.

00:31:38+Diff.

10:13:41

10:19:55

10:59:55

30

01:49:55
16.38

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:06:06
 60

14.27

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

15.248SPEED km/h

03:56:06TIME

REC-T.

DOMINIKA KLEINOVA

SLOVAKIA

MABRUK

Grey
Arab

  2000 Stallion

  3

TIME 02:06:11
00:06:14

 32Nr.

10057814

13:24:04VET

REC-T. 00:17:58
00:06:14REC-T.

01:15:04+Diff.

10:13:36

10:16:59

10:56:59

30

01:46:59
16.83

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:06:07
 60

13.94

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

15.247SPEED km/h

03:56:07TIME

REC-T.

HANKA BENEDIKTOVA

SLOVAKIA

ELPAS

Bay
Arab

  2002 Gelding

  4

TIME 02:09:08
00:03:23

 35Nr.

13:20:28VET

REC-T. 00:14:21
00:03:23REC-T.

01:15:05+Diff.

10:13:04

10:15:41

10:55:41

30

01:45:41
17.03

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:06:09
 60

13.80

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

15.245SPEED km/h

03:56:09TIME

REC-T.

ANDREA RUZOVA

SLOVAKIA

CEDRIK

Bay
Unknown

  2005 Gelding

  5

TIME 02:10:28
00:02:37

 36Nr.

13:17:08VET

REC-T. 00:10:59
00:02:37REC-T.

01:15:07+Diff.

14.16.06printed : /12.11.2010
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RESULTS    Competition  2 CENCena Sv. Huberta  60 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

09:52:53

09:56:20

10:36:20

30

01:26:20
20.85

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:20:46
 60

17.24

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
KATERINA KYSELA

CZECH REPUBLIC

HOSAM I-3 SK/KASAR

Bay
Shagya Arab

  2005 Gelding

TIME 01:44:26

Finish Line
LAME

00:03:27

 31Nr.

10021823

12:26:43VET

REC-T. 00:05:57

14.16.06printed : /12.11.2010
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

2Page :
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RESULTS    Competition  3 CENCena Sv. Huberta  40 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:16:06

10:22:21

11:02:21

20

01:22:21
14.57

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:23:41
 40

14.75

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

14.662SPEED km/h

02:43:41TIME

REC-T.

DANA MOUDRA

CZECH REPUBLIK

SHAMIRA

Chestnut
Arab

  2005 Mare

  1

TIME 01:21:20
00:06:15

 21Nr.

12:39:06VET

REC-T. 00:15:25
00:06:15REC-T.

10:17:31

10:26:36

11:06:36

20

01:26:36
13.86

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:27:45
 40

14.79

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

14.307SPEED km/h

02:47:45TIME

REC-T.

DAGMARA NESPALOVÁ

SLOVAKIA

RAMZI

Bay
Arab Partbred

  2006 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:21:09
00:09:05

 22Nr.

12:44:16VET

REC-T. 00:16:31
00:09:05REC-T.

00:04:04+Diff.

10:21:19

10:30:10

11:10:10

20

01:30:10
13.31

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:30:25
 40

14.95

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

14.083SPEED km/h

02:50:25TIME

REC-T.

LENKA KOVACIKOVÁ

SLOVAKIA

SHADIT

Grey
Arab

  2005 Mare

  3

TIME 01:20:15
00:08:51

 23Nr.

12:38:47VET

REC-T. 00:08:22
00:08:51REC-T.

00:06:44+Diff.

14.16.30printed : /12.11.2010
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

1Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2008



RESULTS    Competition  4 Publik Cena Sv. Huberta  40 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:39:51

10:47:42

11:27:42

20

01:27:42

13.68

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:49:14
 40

14.72

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

14.182SPEED km/h

02:49:14TIME

REC-T.

MIRIAM CUHAROVA

AUSTRIA

DURCAS

Chestnut

Warmblood

  1998 Mare

  1

TIME 01:21:32

00:07:51

 24Nr.

12:59:05VET

REC-T. 00:09:51
00:07:51REC-T.

14.16.49printed : /12.11.2010
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
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RESULTS    Competition  5 Pub. Training2 Cena Sv. Huberta  40 KM

CEN Cena Sv.Huberta Samorin 2010

Samorin

Slovakia

05.11.2010 06.11.2010

Csilla MORIANZ-MATRAI**(HUN)

MVDr. Lucie KALOVÁ(CZE)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:39:32

10:44:01

11:24:01

20

01:29:01

13.48

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:44:11
 40

14.97

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

14.186SPEED km/h

02:49:11TIME

REC-T.

PETER ROKA

SLOVAKIA

SIGL.BAGDADY IX-1 SK/FORTUNA

Grey

Shagya Arab

  2005 Mare

  1

TIME 01:20:10

00:04:29

 34Nr.

12:50:25VET

REC-T. 00:06:14
00:04:29REC-T.

14.17.06printed : /12.11.2010
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

1Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2008


